
Premier Polytunnels – 01282 811250 – www.premierpolytunnels.co.uk                  Price List – Commercial Polytunnels 

 

 

PRICE LIST – 16ft Wide Polytunnels 

Premier Polytunnels’ Commercial polytunnels (16ft wide to 24ft wide) are supplied as a *COMPLETE UNIT with 5ft 11in wide DOUBLE hinged doors at each end, and UNIVERSAL fixing 

brackets for ease of construction, and a NEW TO THE UK 720 gauge/180 micron Thermal Anti Drip cover – ALL AS STANDARD. Our 720 gauge Thermal Anti Drip cover is 20% thicker than 

many other covers and has an extended 5-year warranty against UV degradation. 

  
ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 
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24ft £1201 £97 

S
u

p
p
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e

d
  

a
s 
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a
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£80 £114 £60 £70 £18 £130 £241 £85 £208 £128 £81.50 £30 £60 

30ft £1278 £108 £96 £135 £80 £87 £22 £136 £277 £93 £240 £135 £97.50 £37 £72 

36ft £1362 £123 £112 £157 £100 £103 £25 £164 £313 £110 £272 £146 £113.50 £43 £84 

42ft  £1439 £135 £128 £179 £120 £120 £29 £170 £349 £117 £303 £153 £129.50 £50.50 £96 

48ft £1522 £150 £144 £201 £140 £136 £32 £198 £384 £134 £335 £160 £145.50 £58 £108 

54ft £1605 £165 £160 £223 £160 £153 £36 £204 £420 £140 £367 £166 £161.50 £63.50 £120 

60ft £1683 £177 £176 £245 £180 £170 £40 £232 £456 £155 £399 £179 £177.50 £71 £132 

 

* SLIDING DOOR UPGRADE – PER END – ADD £120.00 – You can choose to upgrade the double hinged doors to double sliding doors at one or both ends of your polytunnel.  

 

* NO COMMERCIAL DOORS AND FRAMES – SAVE £150.00 

For customers who may have a ready supply of timber and wish to make their own doors and door frames, Premier Polytunnels give you the option to remove our doors and door frames 

from each end of our polytunnels. Please Note: Premier Polytunnels will still supply you with a ‘Door Post Fixing Kit’ and ‘End Frame Stabiliser’ to enable you to fix your door posts to the end 

hoops of the tunnel. 



Premier Polytunnels – 01282 811250 – www.premierpolytunnels.co.uk                  Price List – Commercial Polytunnels 

 

 

PRICE LIST – 18ft Wide Polytunnels 

Premier Polytunnels’ Commercial polytunnels (16ft wide to 24ft wide) are supplied as a *COMPLETE UNIT with 5ft 11in wide DOUBLE hinged doors at each end, and UNIVERSAL fixing 

brackets for ease of construction, and a NEW TO THE UK 720 gauge/180 micron Thermal Anti Drip cover – ALL AS STANDARD. Our 720 gauge Thermal Anti Drip cover is 20% thicker than 

many other covers and has an extended 5-year warranty against UV degradation. 

  

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 
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24ft £1243 £97 

S
u

p
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£80 £114 £63 £70 £18 £130 £241 £85 £208 £128 £81.50 £35.50 £60 

30ft £1329 £112 £96 £135 £84 £87 £22 £136 £277 £93 £240 £135 £97.50 £45 £72 

36ft £1415 £127 £112 £157 £105 £103 £25 £164 £313 £110 £272 £146 £113.50 £52 £84 

42ft  £1495 £139 £128 £179 £126 £120 £29 £170 £349 £117 £303 £153 £129.50 £61 £96 

48ft £1580 £154 £144 £201 £147 £136 £32 £198 £384 £134 £335 £160 £145.50 £70 £108 

54ft £1666 £169 £160 £223 £168 £153 £36 £204 £420 £140 £367 £166 £161.50 £77 £120 

60ft £1746 £180 £176 £245 £189 £170 £40 £232 £456 £155 £399 £179 £177.50 £86 £132 

 

 

* SLIDING DOOR UPGRADE – PER END – ADD £120.00 – You can choose to upgrade the double hinged doors to double sliding doors at one or both ends of your polytunnel.  

 

* NO COMMERCIAL DOORS AND FRAMES – SAVE £150.00 

For customers who may have a ready supply of timber and wish to make their own doors and door frames, Premier Polytunnels give you the option to remove our doors and door frames 

from each end of our polytunnels. Please Note: Premier Polytunnels will still supply you with a ‘Door Post Fixing Kit’ and ‘End Frame Stabiliser’ to enable you to fix your door posts to the end 

hoops of the tunnel. 



Premier Polytunnels – 01282 811250 – www.premierpolytunnels.co.uk                  Price List – Commercial Polytunnels 

 

 

PRICE LIST – 21ft Wide Polytunnels 

Premier Polytunnels’ Commercial polytunnels (16ft wide to 24ft wide) are supplied as a *COMPLETE UNIT with 5ft 11in wide DOUBLE hinged doors at each end, and UNIVERSAL fixing 

brackets for ease of construction, and a NEW TO THE UK 720 gauge/180 micron Thermal Anti Drip cover – ALL AS STANDARD. Our 720 gauge Thermal Anti Drip cover is 20% thicker than 

many other covers and has an extended 5-year warranty against UV degradation. 
  

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 
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30ft £1514 £186  

 

 

 

Supplied 

as 

standard 

£96 £140 £100 £87 £22 £136 £277 £93 £240 £135 £97.50 £52 £72 £75 

36ft £1613 £212 £112 £162 £125 £103 £25 £164 £313 £110 £272 £146 £113.50 £60 £84 £80 

42ft £1705 £231 £128 £183 £150 £120 £29 £170 £349 £117 £303 £153 £129.50 £70.50 £96 £85 

48ft  £1804 £258 £144 £205 £175 £136 £32 £198 £384 £134 £335 £160 £145.50 £81 £108 £90 

54ft £1938 £285 £160 £227 £200 £153 £36 £204 £420 £140 £367 £166 £161.50 £89 £120 £96 

60ft £2034 £304 £176 £249 £225 £170 £40 £232 £456 £155 £399 £179 £177.50 £99.50 £132 £101 

66ft £2133 £331 £192 £271 £250 £186 £43 £238 £499 £162 £432 £186 £193.50 £110 £144 £106 

72ft £2233 £357 £208 £293 £275 £203 £47 £266 £538 £179 £466 £195 £209.50 £118 £156 £111 

78ft £2324 £377 £224 £315 £300 £220 £50 £272 £576 £185 £499 £204 £225.50 £128.50 £168 £116 

84ft £2424 £404 £240 £336 £325 £236 £54 £300 £614 £202 £533 £212 £241.50 £139 £180 £121 

90ft £2481 £431 £256 £358 £350 £253 £58 £306 £653 £207 £566 £221 £257.50 £147 £192 £124 

 

* SLIDING DOOR UPGRADE – PER END – ADD £120.00 – You can choose to upgrade the double hinged doors to double sliding doors at one or both ends of your polytunnel.  

 

* NO COMMERCIAL DOORS AND FRAMES – SAVE £175.00 

For customers who may have a ready supply of timber and wish to make their own doors and door frames, Premier Polytunnels give you the option to remove our doors and door frames 

from each end of our polytunnels. Please Note: Premier Polytunnels will still supply you with a ‘Door Post Fixing Kit’ and ‘End Frame Stabiliser’ to enable you to fix your door posts to the end 

hoops of the tunnel. 
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PRICE LIST – 24ft Wide Polytunnels 

Premier Polytunnels’ Commercial polytunnels (16ft wide to 24ft wide) are supplied as a *COMPLETE UNIT with 5ft 11in wide DOUBLE hinged doors at each end, and UNIVERSAL fixing 

brackets for ease of construction, and a NEW TO THE UK 720 gauge/180 micron Thermal Anti Drip cover – ALL AS STANDARD. Our 720 gauge Thermal Anti Drip cover is 20% thicker than 

many other covers and has an extended 5-year warranty against UV degradation. 

  

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 
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30ft £1554 £192  

 

 

 

Supplied 

as 

standard 

£96 £140 £128 £87 £22 £154 £277 £98 £240 £135 £97.50 £55 £72 £77 

36ft £1658 £218 £112 £162 £160 £103 £25 £182 £313 £115 £272 £146 £113.50 £66 £84 £82 

42ft £1767 £244 £128 £183 £192 £120 £29 £188 £349 £121 £303 £153 £129.50 £77.50 £96 £88 

48ft  £1863 £265 £144 £205 £224 £136 £32 £216 £384 £138 £335 £160 £145.50 £88 £108 £93 

54ft £2002 £291 £160 £227 £256 £153 £36 £222 £420 £144 £367 £166 £161.50 £98 £120 £100 

60ft £2103 £311 £176 £249 £288 £170 £40 £250 £456 £161 £399 £179 £177.50 £109.50 £132 £105 

66ft £2207 £337 £192 £271 £320 £186 £43 £256 £499 £167 £432 £186 £193.50 £121.50 £144 £110 

72ft £2311 £364 £208 £293 £352 £203 £47 £284 £538 £184 £466 £195 £209.50 £130 £156 £115 

78ft £2415 £391 £224 £315 £384 £220 £50 £290 £576 £190 £499 £204 £225.50 £141.50 £168 £120 

84ft £2516 £411 £240 £336 £416 £236 £54 £318 £614 £206 £533 £212 £241.50 £152 £180 £125 

90ft £2620 £437 £256 £358 £448 £253 £58 £324 £653 £213 £566 £221 £257.50 £162.50 £192 £131 

 

* SLIDING DOOR UPGRADE – PER END – ADD £120.00 – You can choose to upgrade the double hinged doors to double sliding doors at one or both ends of your polytunnel.  

 

* NO COMMERCIAL DOORS AND FRAMES – SAVE £175.00 

For customers who may have a ready supply of timber and wish to make their own doors and door frames, Premier Polytunnels give you the option to remove our doors and door frames 

from each end of our polytunnels. Please Note: Premier Polytunnels will still supply you with a ‘Door Post Fixing Kit’ and ‘End Frame Stabiliser’ to enable you to fix your door posts to the end 

hoops of the tunnel. 
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PRICE LIST – 27ft Wide Polytunnels 

Premier Polytunnels’ 27ft wide Commercial Polytunnels are supplied as a *COMPLETE UNIT with a Triple Ridge, and Timber Base Rails, and 8ft wide DOUBLE hinged doors at each end, and 

UNIVERSAL fixing brackets for ease of construction, and a NEW TO THE UK 720 gauge/180 micron Thermal Anti Drip cover – ALL AS STANDARD. Our 720 gauge Thermal Anti Drip cover is 20% 

thicker than many other covers and has an extended 5-year warranty against UV degradation. 

  

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 
 

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L 

T
U

N
N

E
L 

LE
N

G
T

H
 

P
R

IC
E

 O
F

 

C
O

M
P

LE
T

E
 

U
N

IT
*

 

N
E

T
 C

O
V

E
R

 

(N
O

 P
O

LY
) 

A
N

T
I 

H
O

T
 

S
P

O
T

 T
A

P
E

 

K
IT

 

B
A

S
E

 

P
LA

T
E

 K
IT

 

C
R

O
P

 B
A

R
 

K
IT

 

T
R

IP
LE

 R
ID

G
E

 

K
IT

 

T
IM

B
E

R
 

B
A

S
E

 R
A

IL
 K

IT
 

(B
O

T
H

 S
ID

E
S

) 

A
LU

M
IN

IU
M

 

B
A

S
E

 R
A

IL
 K

IT
 

(B
O

T
H

 S
ID

E
S

) 

T
IM

B
E

R
 

S
ID

E
 R

A
IL

 K
IT

 

(O
N

E
 S

ID
E

) 

A
LU

M
IN

IU
M

 

S
ID

E
 R

A
IL

 K
IT

 

(O
N

E
 S

ID
E

) 

V
E

N
T

IL
A

T
IO

N
 

S
C

R
E

E
N

  

(O
N

E
 S

ID
E

) 

P
O

LY
T

U
N

N
E

L 

G
U

T
T

E
R

 K
IT

 

G
R

O
U

N
D

 

C
O

V
E

R
 K

IT
 

S
T

A
G

IN
G

 

S
U

P
P

O
R

T
 K

IT
  

(O
N

E
 S

ID
E

) 

30ft £2228 £201 

IN
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£140 £176 
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R
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£134 £94 £240 £135 £97.50 £97.50 £72 

36ft £2394 £227 £162 £220 £149 £109 £272 £146 £113.50 £113.50 £84 

42ft £2546 £254 £183 £264 £174 £118 £303 £153 £129.50 £129.50 £96 

48ft  £2718 £282 £205 £308 £182 £137 £335 £160 £145.50 £145.50 £108 

54ft £2892 £302 £227 £352 £213 £142 £367 £166 £161.50 £161.50 £120 

60ft £3063 £329 £249 £396 £222 £161 £399 £179 £177.50 £177.50 £132 

66ft £3202 £349 £271 £440 £253 £166 £432 £186 £193.50 £193.50 £144 

72ft £3369 £376 £293 £484 £262 £185 £466 £195 £209.50 £209.50 £156 

78ft £3520 £404 £315 £528 £293 £189 £499 £204 £225.50 £225.50 £168 

84ft £3680 £424 £336 £572 £302 £208 £533 £212 £241.50 £241.50 £180 

90ft £3830 £451 £358 £616 £333 £213 £566 £221 £257.50 £257.50 £192 

 

* SLIDING DOOR UPGRADE – PER END – ADD £120.00 – You can choose to upgrade the double hinged doors to double sliding doors at one or both ends of your polytunnel.  

 

* NO COMMERCIAL DOORS AND FRAMES – SAVE £200.00 

For customers who may have a ready supply of timber and wish to make their own doors and door frames, Premier Polytunnels give you the option to remove our doors and door frames 

from each end of our polytunnels. Please Note: Premier Polytunnels will still supply you with a ‘Door Post Fixing Kit’ and ‘End Frame Stabiliser’ to enable you to fix your door posts to the end 

hoops of the tunnel. 
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PRICE LIST – 30ft Wide Polytunnels 

Premier Polytunnels’ 30ft wide Commercial Polytunnels are supplied as a *COMPLETE UNIT with a Triple Ridge, and Timber Base Rails, and 8ft wide DOUBLE hinged doors at each end, and 

UNIVERSAL fixing brackets for ease of construction, and a NEW TO THE UK 720 gauge/180 micron Thermal Anti Drip cover – ALL AS STANDARD. Our 720 gauge Thermal Anti Drip cover is 20% 

thicker than many other covers and has an extended 5-year warranty against UV degradation. 

  

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 
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£145 £94 £240 £135 £97.50 £97.50 £72 

36ft £2556 £235 £162 £225 £157 £109 £272 £146 £113.50 £113.50 £84 

42ft £2720 £261 £183 £270 £179 £118 £303 £153 £129.50 £129.50 £96 

48ft  £2905 £288 £205 £315 £186 £137 £335 £160 £145.50 £145.50 £108 

54ft £3092 £308 £227 £360 £214 £142 £367 £166 £161.50 £161.50 £120 

60ft £3277 £328 £249 £405 £233 £161 £399 £179 £177.50 £177.50 £132 

66ft £3435 £355 £271 £450 £263 £166 £432 £186 £193.50 £193.50 £144 

72ft £3607 £375 £293 £495 £270 £185 £466 £195 £209.50 £209.50 £156 

78ft £3770 £401 £315 £540 £299 £189 £499 £204 £225.50 £225.50 £168 

84ft £3950 £428 £336 £585 £311 £208 £533 £212 £241.50 £241.50 £180 

90ft £4104 £448 £358 £630 £340 £213 £566 £221 £257.50 £257.50 £192 

 

* SLIDING DOOR UPGRADE – PER END – ADD £120.00 – You can choose to upgrade the double hinged doors to double sliding doors at one or both ends of your polytunnel.  

 

* NO COMMERCIAL DOORS AND FRAMES – SAVE £200.00 

For customers who may have a ready supply of timber and wish to make their own doors and door frames, Premier Polytunnels give you the option to remove our doors and door frames 

from each end of our polytunnels. Please Note: Premier Polytunnels will still supply you with a ‘Door Post Fixing Kit’ and ‘End Frame Stabiliser’ to enable you to fix your door posts to the end 

hoops of the tunnel. 


